List of transactions for: ATMISTAREA
Generated by officer (Admin) on 10/8/2018 6:14:16 PM

Transactions from: 6/8/2018 9:13:00 AM to: 10/8/2018 6:13:00 PM

Day

0B8/08/18

081018

14/07/18

21/0918

31/08Mg

Total:

FPage 1 of 1

Time

17:31:51

Daily Total:

16:49:51

Daily Total:

19:14:11

Daily Total:

10:56:39

10:56:39

Daily Total:

17:09:10

Daily Total:

From

ANDREAS
LEFKARITIS

ANDREAS
LEFKARITIS

ANDREAS
LEFKARITIS

LOUKAS
KYRIAKOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKOU

ANDREAS
LEFKARITIS

| Total |Amount| Curr |5tatus|

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

-0.50

0.50

0.00

21.00

21.00
61.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

-0.50

0.50

0.00

21.00

21.00
61.50

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

APP

APP

APP

REV

APP

APP

Ref No

180808173151240543

181008164 351677553

180714191441844886

180921105713798553

180921105639498368

180831170910104664



